
Tax Unit ID: 301
Parcel #: 0273502010004000

Tax Unit: SOLDIER TWP 301 Value: 46,956

CAMA #: 027 35 0 20 10 004 00 0 00
Sec: 35 Twn: 10 Rgn: 15

Property Address/Legal:     

VISI00039
VISION BANK

    

Owner: BLAYLOCK, JOHNNY L Legal: BLK C LOT 52 STERLING CHASE SUB #1

BLAYLOCK, KAYLA

BLAYLOCK, KAYLA

Tax Year Type Statement #

2022 RL 536277

1st Half 2nd Half Total

General Taxes 3,045.91 3,045.91 6,091.82

Special 627.80 627.79 1,255.59

Receipt # Entry Date Penalty Date Code 1st Half 2nd Half Interest / Fees Total
Comment

Check Paid Cash Paid Card Paid AAE/Rev. Paid Change Operator Paid By

202683615-1 12/14/2022

3,045.91 0.00

12/14/2022

0.00

1 3,045.91

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

**********

3,045.91

Vision Bank

Mortgage Co Payments 
Import

202726706-1 04/18/2023

3,045.91 0.00

04/18/2023

0.00

2 0.00

0.00

3,045.91

0.00

0.00

**********

3,045.91

Vision Bank

Mortgage Co Payments 
Import

Grand Totals 3,673.71 3,673.70 0.00 7,347.41

7,347.41 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Remaining Penalties Remaining Fees Remaining 1st Half Remaining 2nd Half Remaining Total

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Page 1 of 1

RECEIPTS
Shawnee County TREASURER

Date - Time

3/5/2026 3:52:28 PM


